Ben Elisha 6/23/2025 14:23:47
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PROD
HOST

Slug
DATE: 6/23/25
BEN ELISHA
CELLINI
START OF SHOW

LEARNING CENTER OPEN
FIRESTONE BEAUTY
WELCOME

BOOTH WRAP
WINNER SOT
SCHWAB STANDINGS
GOOSEN VO
GOOSEN FIRST HOLE
ELS HOSPITAL VO
ELS SOT

BUMP # 1

harrington

BREAK # 1

HARRINGTON 09 VO
HARRINGTON 09 sot

BUMP # 2
senior open preview

BROADMOOR CC VO
LD SR OPEN SOT
US SR OPEN SOT

TOMS INTERVIEW
U.S. SENIOR OPEN PROMO

GOODBYE

CAPPER

BREAK # 3

END OF SHOW
HARRINGTON VO
HARRINGTON SOT ON BALL

Notes

Producer Segment

SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
oC
SOT/MIX
SOT/MIX
FS
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/SOT
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SOT/MIX

SOT/MIX
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Graphics

name

lower

lower

LOWER/UPPE

LOWER

LOWER
PROMO

Time
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:15
0:25
2:30
0:45
0:30
0:20
4:48
0:25
0:35
0:20
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20
3:48
0:00
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:15
0:22
2:30
0:00
4:00
0:20
0:00
0:20
0:05
0:00
0:00
0:20
3:24
0:00
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